
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

JILL
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

on quiet cul de sac. Close to schools & rec. centre.
2 storey, 4 good sized bdrms., main  and master
ensuite baths have been updated, large eat-in
family kitchen, walkout to large fenced yard. Room
to garden and play!!! Finished basement and dou-
ble garage too!!! Please stop by to see this one!!!
Listed at $375,000. Or call Jill Johnson* at
905-877-5165. MLS# X1214424           07-331-91

GREAT FAMILY HOME...

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. 2-4 PM
12 PINE ST.

ERIN

GREAT TOWNHOUSE!
If you’re Thinking of Selling
and would like to discuss

what your options are, please
give me a call at 905-877-5211

www.kimshomes.ca

KIM
ATTWELL

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5211

INC., Brokerage

SOLD
WELL 

APPOINTED...
MARY WOJAS

Broker of Record

(905)624-1700
(416)801-1700

brick bungalow
townhome across
from park in Town
of Acton. 2 bdrms, 2 W/Rs. Gas fireplace,
hardwood floor & main floor laundry.
Desirable area close to all amenities.

www.customrealty.ca

$267,500

CUSTOM REALTY
SERVICES INC.,

BROKERAGE

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. SEPT. 9,
2-4 PM

21 DOCTOR
MOORE

COURT, ACTON

EXCLUSIVE

TONS OF LIVING SPACE!
Just north of Erin, this wonderful family home
features 4 levels of fully finished living space.
Bright W/O basement, open concept main
level, 4 bedrooms & laundry on 2nd flr, & gor-
geous, bright loft above. All on 9 acres with
incredible views. $529,500.

VICTORIA
PHILLIPS

*Salesperson

1-519-833-2879
TOLL FREE

1-888-833-2879
www.gairdner.ca

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. SEPT. 9
2-4 PM

5951 Ninth Line
ERIN

(N. of Wellington Rd. 22)

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW …

JODIE
McGUCKEN

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

On a quiet street nestled amongst executive
homes with 85’ frontage & almost 1800 sq. ft. of
elegant living space on one floor. Dark hrdwd flrs,
9’ ceilings, vaulted ceilings, pot lights, upgraded kit.
cabinetry with crown moulding & under counter
lighting, walkout to deck & landscaped yard, solid
oak staircase to basement, master has 4 pc
ensuite with separate shower, soaker tub & walk-in
closet, parking for 6 cars in the driveway (no side-
walk!). Call Jodie* today.

www.jodiemcgucken.com for more photos

$519,900$659,000

KIRSTEN
SKJODT

(905) 456-1000

Realty Services
Inc., Brokerage

www.kirstenshomes.com
EXT.3456

(Ski-Yacht)
Sales Representative

Features: 4 good sized bdrms., master has soaker tub &
sep. shower W/I closet, mn. flr. with open concept, 9 feet ceil-
ings, gourmet kit., lrg. breakfast area, spacious fam. rm., lrg.
sun rm., mn. flr. ldry., huge foyers with modified staircase,
ceramics, gleaming hrdwd., Cherrywood kit. w/crown mold-
ing, granite counter tops, breakfast bar and much more. This
home shows pride of ownership both inside and out, too
many upgrades to be mentioned here, call today for your
personal tour of this immaculate home, it will please the
most discerning buyer...and is situated in a most sought
after neighbourhood.

STUNNING HOME IN “STEWART MILL”
ENCLAVE, GEORGETOWN
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BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

905-877-5211
Toll Free: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@bellnet.ca 
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

INC., Brokerage

We have moved over

1,000 families! Join a winning team. Visit us at www.mcqWIN.com & Start Packing!

POOL! PRIVATE!
Absolutely gorgeous 3 bdrm home in Acton
on private court, walking distance to schools
& new arena, beautiful inground pool, total-
ly private, finished rec room with walkout,
eat-in kitchen, 2 gas fireplaces, master bed-
room with a 3 piece & walk-in closet, double
car garage.                          MLS#W1214914

“WANLESS DR. (N. OF NORVAL)
& WINSTON CHURCHILL

Entertainer’s dream ranch bungalow
with over 5000 sq. ft. of living space on
a country 1 acre lot. Basement has fin-
ished rec room with Texas size bar, fire-
place & W/O to 20’ x 40’ “indoor pool”
with skylights. C/vac, C/air, sunken liv-
ing room, 2 fireplaces, French doors,
intercom system, satellite system. 10
minutes to Georgetown. 

MLS#W1111867

$725,000

5 BEDROOM HOME IN
TRAFALGAR COUNTRY

Gorgeous 2900 sq ft bright, open con-
cept, private side patio waiting for hot
tub. No wasted space in premium pool
size privately fenced back yard.
Fabulous kitchen, main fl laundry,
2nd floor media/office area. MBR has
gorgeous 5 pc ensuite and WI CL. Fam
rm w/gas fp. Early closing available! 

MLS#W11901377

$489,900

SWEETHEART
3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW

2 blocks to Old Downtown Georgetown and
Park School. Gorgeous backyard (room for a
pool). MBR with 2 pc., hardwood floors in
bedroom, finished rec room with wet bar and
walkout, CAC. Updated windows and roof.
Enjoy the lifestyle. MLS#W1192767

$389,900

$364,900NEW

RAVINE, RAVINE
Great 4 bedroom, 2 storey home in fabulous
area of Georgetown, gorgeous rear room
addition, hardwood floors, open concept
kitchen, finished rec room, large backyard,
deck & patio, attached carport. 

MLS#W1213835

$424,900NEW

CALVERT DRIVE - 3 BR - 4 WR
Lovely decor in this centrally located
home, fabulous layout - sunken LR,
eat-in kit, MBR with gorgeous
updated ensuite, H & H closets, fam-
ily room with FP, private, usable
backyard, great driveway for parking
as well as double car garage with
access to house.    MLS#W1198402

$394,900

BALLINAFAD
Totally Awesome 3 + 2 BR bun-
galow on fabulous  lot! High
vaulted ceilings, cherry flooring
and kit cab, granite tiled floors,
maple flooring in finished base-
ment with walkout, Upgrades,
Upgrades!! MLS#W1198955

$849,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT. 9, 2-4 PM
32 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORGETOWN

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

LOT WITH COTTAGE • 100’ x 1090’  - 2.5 ac• Wooded  • Stream• 3rd line, Erin• $114,000 MLS #W1203938SOLDSOLD
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